
 

                                Track and Field                                 

                                    N.O.C.                                      

                       Team Rankings - Through Event 114                        

  

                              Female Team Scores                                

            Place School                                          Points 

       =================================================================== 

                1 Highland                           SOHI            185   

                2 E. L. Crossley  - Fonthill         SOCR            181   

                3 Westdale                           SOWD            125   

                4 Eden - St. Catherines              SOEC            111   

                5 Centennial - Welland               SOCE            106   

                6 Sir Winston Churchill S S          SOCH             99   

                7 Laura Secord S S                   SOLS             83   

                8 Port Colborne - Port Colborne      SOPC             70   

                9 Blessed Trinity H S                SOBT             65.5 

               10 Ridgeway-Crystal - Ridgeway        SORC             63.5 

               11 Notre Dame College - Welland       SOND             57   

               12 Saltfleet                          SOSF             52.5 

               13 Grimsby D S S                      SOGR             52   

               14 Denis Morris H S                   SODM             50   

               15 A.N. Myer - Niagara Falls          SOMY             47.5 

               16 Governor Simcoe S S                SOGS             40   

               17 South Lincoln H S                  SOSL             38   

               18 Ancaster High                      SOAN             37   

               19 Heritage Christian School          SOHE             36   

               20 Hamilton District                  SOHD             35.5 

               21 St. Paul - Niagara Falls           SOSP             34.5 

               22 Guido de Bres                      SOGU             34   

               23 Holy Cross H S                     SOHC             33   

               24 Waterdown                          SOWN             29   

               25 Lakeshore - Port Colborne          SOLA             25   

               26 ES Jean Vanier - Welland           SOJV             23   

               27 Thorold S S                        SOTH             20.5 

               27 Westmount                          SOWM             20.5 

               29 Saint Michael - Niagara Falls      SOSM             19   

               30 Sir John A MacDonald               SOJM             17   

               30 Beamsville D S S                   SOBM             17   

               32 Dunnville- Dunnville               SODU             14   

               33 Eastdale - Welland                 SOED             10   

               34 Fort Erie - Fort Erie              SOFE              9   

               35 Smithville District C H S          SOSD              8   

               36 McKinnon Park - Caledonia          SOMK              7   

               37 Sir Winston Churchill              SOWC              6   

               37 Sherwood                           SOSH              6   

               37 St. Francis S S                    SOFR              6   

               40 Niagara Christian Community of     SONI              4   

               40 Barton S.S.                        SOBA              4   

               40 Hagersville                        SOHA              4   

               40 Westlane - Niagara Falls           SOWL              4   

               44 Great Lakes Christian - Beamsv     SOGL              3   

               45 Orchard Park                       SOOP              2   

  

                               Male Team Scores                                 

            Place School                                          Points 

       =================================================================== 



                1 Sir Winston Churchill S S          SOCH            270   

                2 E. L. Crossley  - Fonthill         SOCR            174.4 

                3 St. Paul - Niagara Falls           SOSP            103   

                4 Highland                           SOHI            102   

                5 A.N. Myer - Niagara Falls          SOMY            100.5 

                6 Ridgeway-Crystal - Ridgeway        SORC             94   

                7 Denis Morris H S                   SODM             93   

                8 Guido de Bres                      SOGU             83   

                9 Laura Secord S S                   SOLS             78   

               10 Lakeshore - Port Colborne          SOLA             73   

               11 Ancaster High                      SOAN             63   

               12 Grimsby D S S                      SOGR             61   

               13 South Lincoln H S                  SOSL             46   

               14 Blessed Trinity H S                SOBT             44   

               15 Port Colborne - Port Colborne      SOPC             41   

               16 Sherwood                           SOSH             39   

               17 Governor Simcoe S S                SOGS             35   

               18 Westmount                          SOWM             32   

               19 Westdale                           SOWD             31   

               20 Eden - St. Catherines              SOEC             30.4 

               21 St. Catharines C I & V S           SOSC             29.5 

               22 Beamsville D S S                   SOBM             28   

               23 Dsbn Academy                       SODA             25   

               23 Westlane - Niagara Falls           SOWL             25   

               25 Niagara Christian Community of     SONI             24   

               26 McKinnon Park - Caledonia          SOMK             23   

               27 Saint Michael - Niagara Falls      SOSM             22.2 

               28 St. Francis S S                    SOFR             22   

               28 Thorold S S                        SOTH             22   

               30 Barton S.S.                        SOBA             20   

               31 Sir Allan MacNab                   SOAM             17   

               32 Heritage Christian School          SOHE             15   

               33 Holy Cross H S                     SOHC             13   

               34 Smithville District C H S          SOSD             12   

               35 Hamilton District                  SOHD             11   

               36 Eastdale - Welland                 SOED             10   

               37 Waterdown                          SOWN              7.5 

               37 ES Jean Vanier - Welland           SOJV              7.5 

               39 Orchard Park                       SOOP              6   

               39 Cayuga - Cayuga                    SOCA              6   

               41 Notre Dame College - Welland       SOND              4   

               42 Fort Erie - Fort Erie              SOFE              2   

               43 Saltfleet                          SOSF              1   

  

                             Combined Team Scores                               

            Place School                                          Points 

       =================================================================== 

                1 Sir Winston Churchill S S          SOCH            369   

                2 E. L. Crossley  - Fonthill         SOCR            355.4 

                3 Highland                           SOHI            287   

                4 Laura Secord S S                   SOLS            161   

                5 Ridgeway-Crystal - Ridgeway        SORC            157.5 

                6 Westdale                           SOWD            156   

                7 A.N. Myer - Niagara Falls          SOMY            148   

                8 Denis Morris H S                   SODM            143   

                9 Eden - St. Catherines              SOEC            141.4 

               10 St. Paul - Niagara Falls           SOSP            137.5 



               11 Guido de Bres                      SOGU            117   

               12 Grimsby D S S                      SOGR            113   

               13 Port Colborne - Port Colborne      SOPC            111   

               14 Blessed Trinity H S                SOBT            109.5 

               15 Centennial - Welland               SOCE            106   

               16 Ancaster High                      SOAN            100   

               17 Lakeshore - Port Colborne          SOLA             98   

               18 South Lincoln H S                  SOSL             84   

               19 Governor Simcoe S S                SOGS             75   

               20 Notre Dame College - Welland       SOND             61   

               21 Saltfleet                          SOSF             53.5 

               22 Westmount                          SOWM             52.5 

               23 Heritage Christian School          SOHE             51   

               24 Hamilton District                  SOHD             46.5 

               25 Holy Cross H S                     SOHC             46   

               26 Beamsville D S S                   SOBM             45   

               26 Sherwood                           SOSH             45   

               28 Thorold S S                        SOTH             42.5 

               29 Saint Michael - Niagara Falls      SOSM             41.2 

               30 Waterdown                          SOWN             36.5 

               31 ES Jean Vanier - Welland           SOJV             30.5 

               32 McKinnon Park - Caledonia          SOMK             30   

               33 St. Catharines C I & V S           SOSC             29.5 

               34 Westlane - Niagara Falls           SOWL             29   

               35 St. Francis S S                    SOFR             28   

               35 Niagara Christian Community of     SONI             28   

               37 Dsbn Academy                       SODA             25   

               38 Barton S.S.                        SOBA             24   

               39 Smithville District C H S          SOSD             20   

               39 Eastdale - Welland                 SOED             20   

               41 Sir John A MacDonald               SOJM             17   

               41 Sir Allan MacNab                   SOAM             17   

               43 Dunnville- Dunnville               SODU             14   

               44 Fort Erie - Fort Erie              SOFE             11   

               45 Orchard Park                       SOOP              8   

               46 Sir Winston Churchill              SOWC              6   

               46 Cayuga - Cayuga                    SOCA              6   

               48 Hagersville                        SOHA              4   

               49 Great Lakes Christian - Beamsv     SOGL              3   


